
Total Days Served

Total Commitments

Race Total Percent

2,784

297

ASIAN/PACIFIC ISLANDER 1 0.34%

BLACK 180 60.61%

AMERICAN INDIAN/ALASKAN NATIVE 0 0.00%

UNKNOWN 8 2.69%

WHITE 108 36.36%

Sex

Male

Female

Age Range

297

0

7

100.00%

0.00%

0-17

18-20

21-25

26-35

Over 35

0

33

87

170

2.36%

0.00%

11.11%

29.29%

57.24%

Offense Type

Felony

Other

Ordinance

Misdem

79

0

170

48 16.16%

57.24%

0.00%

26.60%

Releases 306

1/1/2008 - 12/31/2008

Individual Statistics

For
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